10/100/1000 Base TX to 1000 Base FX
4 RJ45 ports & 2 SFP FE slots
Overview
1. Supports 10/100/1000Base-T, 1000Base-X protocol.
2. Flow control for full duplex and half duplex.
3. Supports up to 10k byte JUMBO frame.
4.Suppots Fiber Port Trunking, Increasing Fiber Channel Bandwidth and Supply Fiber
Channel Redundancy.

fiber soldering welding, and excessive intermediate nodes may cause excessive loss rate
or abnormal operation.
ORDERING INFORMATION FOR SFP TRANSCEIVERS
INSTALLED IN THE MEDIA CONVERTER
Part No. Description Fiber
Connector
Wavelength Distance TX
power(db)
RX
sencitiv
ity(dh)
B1-3850 155M SFP MM LC 850nm 550m -15 ~ -8 <-33
B1-3851 155M SFP SM LC 1310nm 10 Km -13 ~ -8 <-37
B1-3852 155M SFP SM LC 1310nm 20 Km -12 ~ -8 <-37
B1-3853 155M SFP SM LC 1550nm 40 Km -8 ~ -3 <-37
B1-3854 155M SFP SM LC 1550nm 60 Km -3 ~ 0 <-37
 B1-3855 155M SFP BIDI LC A
side:Tx1310nm/Rx15
50nm
B
side:Tx1550nm/Rx13
10nm
20 Km -12 ~ -8 <-36
B1-3856 155M SFP BIDI LC A
side:Tx1310nm/Rx15
50nm
B
side:Tx1550nm/Rx13
10nm
40 Km -8 ~ -3 <-36
B1-3857 155M SFP BIDI LC A
side:Tx1310nm/Rx15
50nm
B
side:Tx1550nm/Rx13